
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 7 8 6 918886 7885 5Miller TW EE 116766 AA DER

Yes2 Targets: 7 8 7 5 907886 7867 6Hunt C EE 117355 AA DER

3 Targets: 7 7 7 4 877876 7885 6Walker DI EE 118087 AA MER

4 Targets: 8 8 7 6 825775 6664 7Dumelow D EE 104983 AA DER

Yes5 Targets: 7 8 7 6 817671 6855 8Evans S WW 155 AA WDB

Yes6 Targets: 7 7 6 5 756784 6653 5Law CJ EE 99394 AA YOR

7 Targets: 8 6 4 5 748485 5655 5Jones JC WW 156 AA WDB
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100 Bird Registered Competition ESP
06/11/2022Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 8 8 5 5 917876 7788 7Heath D EE 101910 A NOT

Yes2 Targets: 8 8 5 5 877886 7667 6Heath G EE 101911 A NOT

3 Targets: 8 6 7 6 868886 6845 6Colledge S EE 120291 A DER

4 Targets: 8 8 5 4 838584 7747 8Davies G EE 140600 A DER

4 Targets: 3 8 7 4 837874 8777 6Hardy J EE 134215 A YOR

Yes6 Targets: 7 8 6 6 807875 7772 3Danby D EE 120823 A YOR

6 Targets: 7 8 6 4 808663 8576 6Davies JM WW 2867 A WDB

6 Targets: 7 8 5 6 806883 4765 7Platts I EE 65033 A DER

6 Targets: 4 7 6 4 807886 5774 7Sutton D EE 138882 A CHE

10 Targets: 7 6 8 5 798765 4765 5Fox NA EE 147492 A* YOR

Yes10 Targets: 6 8 7 6 797784 6843 5Humphreys RJ EE 116152 A WAL

10 Targets: 7 8 8 4 797774 6475 5Palmer R EE 138677 A NOT

13 Targets: 7 7 7 3 778774 5847 3Barnes AC EE 119611 A DER

Yes14 Targets: 8 8 5 3 758574 7664 4Bate P EE 85393 A DER

14 Targets: 6 6 6 6 754582 7667 6Roe A EE 55114 A DER

16 Targets: 3 4 6 5 748782 7775 5Moss FA EE 69625 A CHE

16 Targets: 7 5 6 5 745884 6662 6Read AJ EE 64203 A DER

18 Targets: 7 6 7 4 737782 8535 4Roe J EE 125519 A DER

19 Targets: 7 7 5 4 726684 5745 4Newton I EE 141122 A LAN
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100 Bird Registered Competition ESP
06/11/2022Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 3 7 6 4 717884 6563 4Farmer GP EE 135574 A LAN

Yes20 Targets: 6 7 5 5 716784 4734 5Griffith MP EE 135017 A YOR

Yes22 Targets: 8 7 5 5 704863 5662 5Colclough M EE 126474 A CHE

Yes22 Targets: 6 7 3 5 706381 6667 6Hunt R EE 104094 A DER

Yes22 Targets: 8 7 4 5 706775 4544 4Orchel A EE 99287 A YOR

Yes25 Targets: 5 7 4 2 696765 7863 3Ferguson R EE 106176 A CHE

26 Targets: 2 7 4 5 598771 3543 3Earl LA EE 141076 A CHE
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100 Bird Registered Competition ESP
06/11/2022Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 6 6 4 808876 6773 5Earl AM EE 141075 B CHE

1 Targets: 8 7 8 6 808674 5674 4Frost P EE 133543 B YOR

3 Targets: 5 6 8 5 786786 7655 4Miller KT EE 118545 B DER

4 Targets: 7 7 7 6 758682 7742 4Pantlin M EE 140003 B LAN

5 Targets: 6 8 8 3 746673 6744 6Green N EE 132631 B* DER

6 Targets: 6 8 6 5 735685 6743 4Thomas IT EE 141008 B CHE

6 Targets: 6 6 6 4 737856 5474 5Tickle C EE 142524 B LAN

8 Targets: 8 8 6 4 727555 6463 5Barnes NJ EE 119618 B DER

8 Targets: 8 8 5 4 726546 4755 5Gombos P EE 87693 B LAN

Yes10 Targets: 7 5 6 6 705845 7470 6Farrell M EE 132753 B CHE

11 Targets: 4 6 5 5 697764 4546 6Cadwell D EE 144710 B DER

Yes11 Targets: 5 8 5 4 69858 6672 5Fretwell R EE 135260 B WAL

Yes13 Targets: 5 8 3 5 686574 4645 6Heath K EE 132334 B NOT

Yes13 Targets: 4 7 6 4 687875 6522 5Richardson NR EE 140516 B YOR

15 Targets: 6 8 4 5 677674 7460 3Jones A EE 113535 B WAL

16 Targets: 5 6 5 5 667783 5542 4Wilson P EE 138911 B LAN

Yes17 Targets: 6 8 5 3 646566 4461 4Humphreys DI EE 104234 B WAL

18 Targets: 4 5 7 3 625774 3772 1Firn WJ EE 139478 B YOR

18 Targets: 3 5 4 5 625644 2765 6Highley DA EE 140213 B YOR
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100 Bird Registered Competition ESP
06/11/2022Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes18 Targets: 6 7 8 4 625783 3513 2Stafford G EE 22771 B* CHE

21 Targets: 4 4 4 5 597533 6642 6Sprowell T EE 141490 B LAN

22 Targets: 4 6 2 6 576723 5561 4Baker I EE 101967 B YOR
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100 Bird Registered Competition ESP
06/11/2022Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 2 2 6 5 717886 7564 5Power S EE 141859 C LAN

2 Targets: 6 4 4 5 706786 5825 4Wragg D EE 34044 C DER

3 Targets: 7 7 5 4 698664 5472 4Bratt AC EE 139378 C CHE

3 Targets: 6 6 5 4 696764 3754 6Pattison M EE 133097 C CHE

5 Targets: 7 7 5 5 667574 4452 4Haworth P EE 125393 C LAN

6 Targets: 8 7 5 4 655675 2742 3Hill P EE 119047 C LAN

6 Targets: 6 6 5 4 657575 3643 4Jones DI EE 142448 C YOR

8 Targets: 5 6 5 5 645872 6554 1Houghton N EE 143284 C LAN

Yes9 Targets: 6 7 5 2 634756 5551 5Baguley P EE 106136 C CHE

Yes9 Targets: 6 4 5 5 637664 4472 3Warner G EE 144629 C LAN

11 Targets: 6 6 5 3 626754 4651 4Sprowell A EE 141489 C LAN

Yes12 Targets: 5 5 3 3 615775 4842 3Fielding R EE 133942 C YOR

Yes13 Targets: 4 5 3 4 574482 5751 5Townsend K EE 137864 C DER

Yes14 Targets: 7 6 5 4 564564 3432 3Casswell M EE 135353 C YOR

Yes14 Targets: 4 5 4 4 565372 5562 4Corke S EE 141355 C STA

Yes16 Targets: 3 6 1 5 535864 4241 4Fisk M EE 145955 C YOR

16 Targets: 3 2 6 3 537732 3742 4Heaford JNT EE 142346 C CHE

Yes16 Targets: 4 4 6 5 535543 3332 6Hunt WH EE 145389 C DER

Yes19 Targets: 6 2 2 2 525623 6570 6Hill G EE 119048 C LAN
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100 Bird Registered Competition ESP
06/11/2022Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes20 Targets: 8 4 2 4 514771 4412 3Heath C EE 132365 C NOT

Yes21 Targets: 5 4 1 5 495353 2444 4Firn F EE 146904 C YOR

Yes22 Targets: 2 2 4 0 423745 4441 2Unwin D EE 146427 C YOR

Yes23 Targets: 2 4 5 3 383655 1120 1Hayes AHL EE 147027 C* MER
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100 Bird Registered Competition ESP
06/11/2022Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 4 4 6 5 535543 3332 6Hunt WH EE 145389 CLT DER

Yes2 Targets: 5 4 1 5 495353 2444 4Firn F EE 146904 CLT YOR
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100 Bird Registered Competition ESP
06/11/2022Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 2 7 4 5 598771 3543 3Earl LA EE 141076 JNR CHE
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100 Bird Registered Competition ESP
06/11/2022Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 7 5 4 698664 5472 4Bratt AC EE 139378 LDY CHE

2 Targets: 6 6 5 3 626754 4651 4Sprowell A EE 141489 LDY LAN

3 Targets: 2 7 4 5 598771 3543 3Earl LA EE 141076 LDY CHE

Yes4 Targets: 6 2 2 2 525623 6570 6Hill G EE 119048 LDY LAN

Yes5 Targets: 8 4 2 4 514771 4412 3Heath C EE 132365 LDY NOT

Yes6 Targets: 2 4 5 3 383655 1120 1Hayes AHL EE 147027 LDY MER
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100 Bird Registered Competition ESP
06/11/2022Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 8 8 5 5 917876 7788 7Heath D EE 101910 SNR NOT

1 Targets: 7 7 8 6 918886 7885 5Miller TW EE 116766 SNR DER

Yes3 Targets: 7 8 7 5 907886 7867 6Hunt C EE 117355 SNR DER

Yes4 Targets: 8 8 5 5 877886 7667 6Heath G EE 101911 SNR NOT

4 Targets: 7 7 7 4 877876 7885 6Walker DI EE 118087 SNR MER

6 Targets: 8 6 7 6 868886 6845 6Colledge S EE 120291 SNR DER

7 Targets: 8 8 5 4 838584 7747 8Davies G EE 140600 SNR DER

7 Targets: 3 8 7 4 837874 8777 6Hardy J EE 134215 SNR YOR

Yes9 Targets: 7 8 7 6 817671 6855 8Evans S WW 155 SNR WDB

Yes10 Targets: 7 8 6 6 807875 7772 3Danby D EE 120823 SNR YOR

10 Targets: 7 8 6 4 808663 8576 6Davies JM WW 2867 SNR WDB

10 Targets: 7 6 6 4 808876 6773 5Earl AM EE 141075 SNR CHE

10 Targets: 8 7 8 6 808674 5674 4Frost P EE 133543 SNR YOR

10 Targets: 4 7 6 4 807886 5774 7Sutton D EE 138882 SNR CHE

15 Targets: 7 6 8 5 798765 4765 5Fox NA EE 147492 SNR YOR

Yes15 Targets: 6 8 7 6 797784 6843 5Humphreys RJ EE 116152 SNR WAL

15 Targets: 7 8 8 4 797774 6475 5Palmer R EE 138677 SNR NOT

18 Targets: 7 7 7 3 778774 5847 3Barnes AC EE 119611 SNR DER

Yes19 Targets: 7 7 6 5 756784 6653 5Law CJ EE 99394 SNR YOR
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100 Bird Registered Competition ESP
06/11/2022Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

19 Targets: 7 7 7 6 758682 7742 4Pantlin M EE 140003 SNR LAN

21 Targets: 8 6 4 5 748485 5655 5Jones JC WW 156 SNR WDB

22 Targets: 7 6 7 4 737782 8535 4Roe J EE 125519 SNR DER

22 Targets: 6 8 6 5 735685 6743 4Thomas IT EE 141008 SNR CHE

22 Targets: 6 6 6 4 737856 5474 5Tickle C EE 142524 SNR LAN

25 Targets: 8 8 6 4 727555 6463 5Barnes NJ EE 119618 SNR DER

25 Targets: 7 7 5 4 726684 5745 4Newton I EE 141122 SNR LAN

27 Targets: 3 7 6 4 717884 6563 4Farmer GP EE 135574 SNR LAN

Yes27 Targets: 6 7 5 5 716784 4734 5Griffith MP EE 135017 SNR YOR

27 Targets: 2 2 6 5 717886 7564 5Power S EE 141859 SNR LAN

Yes30 Targets: 8 7 5 5 704863 5662 5Colclough M EE 126474 SNR CHE

Yes30 Targets: 7 5 6 6 705845 7470 6Farrell M EE 132753 SNR CHE

Yes30 Targets: 6 7 3 5 706381 6667 6Hunt R EE 104094 SNR DER

33 Targets: 4 6 5 5 697764 4546 6Cadwell D EE 144710 SNR DER

Yes33 Targets: 5 8 5 4 69858 6672 5Fretwell R EE 135260 SNR WAL

Yes35 Targets: 4 7 6 4 687875 6522 5Richardson NR EE 140516 SNR YOR

36 Targets: 6 8 4 5 677674 7460 3Jones A EE 113535 SNR WAL

37 Targets: 7 7 5 5 667574 4452 4Haworth P EE 125393 SNR LAN

37 Targets: 5 6 5 5 667783 5542 4Wilson P EE 138911 SNR LAN
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100 Bird Registered Competition ESP
06/11/2022Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 6 6 5 4 657575 3643 4Jones DI EE 142448 SNR YOR

40 Targets: 5 6 5 5 645872 6554 1Houghton N EE 143284 SNR LAN

Yes40 Targets: 6 8 5 3 646566 4461 4Humphreys DI EE 104234 SNR WAL

42 Targets: 4 5 7 3 625774 3772 1Firn WJ EE 139478 SNR YOR

42 Targets: 3 5 4 5 625644 2765 6Highley DA EE 140213 SNR YOR

44 Targets: 4 4 4 5 597533 6642 6Sprowell T EE 141490 SNR LAN

45 Targets: 4 6 2 6 576723 5561 4Baker I EE 101967 SNR YOR

Yes46 Targets: 7 6 5 4 564564 3432 3Casswell M EE 135353 SNR YOR

Yes46 Targets: 4 5 4 4 565372 5562 4Corke S EE 141355 SNR STA

Yes48 Targets: 3 6 1 5 535864 4241 4Fisk M EE 145955 SNR YOR

48 Targets: 3 2 6 3 537732 3742 4Heaford JNT EE 142346 SNR CHE

Yes50 Targets: 2 2 4 0 423745 4441 2Unwin D EE 146427 SNR YOR
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100 Bird Registered Competition ESP
06/11/2022Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 7 6 825775 6664 7Dumelow D EE 104983 VET DER

2 Targets: 7 8 5 6 806883 4765 7Platts I EE 65033 VET DER

3 Targets: 5 6 8 5 786786 7655 4Miller KT EE 118545 VET DER

Yes4 Targets: 8 8 5 3 758574 7664 4Bate P EE 85393 VET DER

4 Targets: 6 6 6 6 754582 7667 6Roe A EE 55114 VET DER

6 Targets: 6 8 8 3 746673 6744 6Green N EE 132631 VET DER

6 Targets: 3 4 6 5 748782 7775 5Moss FA EE 69625 VET CHE

6 Targets: 7 5 6 5 745884 6662 6Read AJ EE 64203 VET DER

9 Targets: 8 8 5 4 726546 4755 5Gombos P EE 87693 VET LAN

Yes10 Targets: 8 7 4 5 706775 4544 4Orchel A EE 99287 VET YOR

10 Targets: 6 4 4 5 706786 5825 4Wragg D EE 34044 VET DER

Yes12 Targets: 5 7 4 2 696765 7863 3Ferguson R EE 106176 VET CHE

12 Targets: 6 6 5 4 696764 3754 6Pattison M EE 133097 VET CHE

Yes14 Targets: 5 8 3 5 686574 4645 6Heath K EE 132334 VET NOT

15 Targets: 8 7 5 4 655675 2742 3Hill P EE 119047 VET LAN

Yes16 Targets: 6 7 5 2 634756 5551 5Baguley P EE 106136 VET CHE

Yes16 Targets: 6 4 5 5 637664 4472 3Warner G EE 144629 VET LAN

Yes18 Targets: 6 7 8 4 625783 3513 2Stafford G EE 22771 VET CHE

Yes19 Targets: 5 5 3 3 615775 4842 3Fielding R EE 133942 VET YOR
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100 Bird Registered Competition ESP
06/11/2022Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes20 Targets: 4 5 3 4 574482 5751 5Townsend K EE 137864 VET DER

Yes21 Targets: 6 2 2 2 525623 6570 6Hill G EE 119048 VET LAN

Yes22 Targets: 8 4 2 4 514771 4412 3Heath C EE 132365 VET NOT
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100 Bird Registered Competition ESP
06/11/2022Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only


